CHAPTERS
Fiber Patch
Cables
Bare Fiber
Fiber
Optomechanics
Fiber

APERTURE
@ λ0
EFFECTIVE
NONLINEAR
AREA
NONLINEAR
COEFFICIENT
@ λ0
CORE
DIAMETER
(AVERAGE)
CLADDING
DIAMETER
COATING
DIAMETER
NL-1.5-670-02 670 ± 5 nm 1.1 ± .01 µm 0.5 1.23 µm2 190 (W•km)-1 1.5 ± 0.1 µm 106 ± 1 µm 220 µm
NL-1.7-700-02 700 ± 5 nm 1.2 ± 0.1 µm 0.45 1.51 µm2 148 (W•km)-1 1.7 ± 0.1 µm 116 µm 220 µm
NL-1.8-730-02 730 ± 5 nm 1.4 ± 0.1 µm 0.4 1.76 µm2 122 (W•km)-1 1.8 ± 0.1 µm 127 µm 220 µm
NL-2.0-745-02 745 ± 5 nm 1.4 ± 0.1 µm 0.42 2.0 µm2 104 (W•km)-1 2.0 ± 0.1 µm 127 µm 220 µm
NL-2.3-790-02 790 ± 5 nm 1.5 ± 0.1 µm 0.4 2.7 µm2 75 (W•km)-1 2.3 ± 0.1 µm 147 µm 220 µm
NL-2.4-800 800 ± 5 nm 1.5 ± 0.1 µm 0.19 2.8 µm2 70 (W•km)-1 2.4 ± 0.1 µm 105 ± 1 µm 230 ± 5 µm
NL-2.8-850-02 850 ± 5 nm 1.9 ± 0.1 µm 0.38 4.0 µm2 47 (W•km)-1 2.8 ± 0.1 µm 136 µm 220 µm
NL-3.3-890-02 890 ± 5 nm 2.1 ± 0.1 µm 0.35 4.8 µm2 37 (W•km)-1 3.2 ± 0.1 µm 154 µm 220 µm
NL-PM-750
Short: 750 ± 15 nm
Long: 1260 ± 20 nm
1.6 ± 0.3 µm